VS2000 document de
presentation technique
VS200 v3.4 ASW – Version 1.0
About SLIDEVIEW VS20001
Excellent Image Quality For Quantification02
Flexible for Many Applications03
Achieve More in Less Time04
Simplified, Powerful Workflow05

 Automatic tray type detection by RFID and slide glass
detection by proximity sensors
 *Hot swap and priority scan possible
Field Upgradability
• Add multi tray loader onto 6 slide system
• Add slide trays by 1 piece
*more details are following
Slide Tray concept: From Single Glass Slides up to Glass Plates
Customer Presentation - v0.1  |  15/06/2022
EvidentScientific.com
Objective Lineup Including Oil Immersion and Silicone Oil Immersion
29
Objective
2X PLN2X BF Overview
4X PLN4X FL Overview
20X UPLXAPO20X Detail Scanning
Standard Objectives
XAPO/SAPO Objective
4X UPLXAPO4X
10X UPLXAPO10X
40X UPLXAPO40X
40X UPLXAPO40XO
40X UPLSAPO40XS
60X UPLXAPO60XO
100X UPLXAPO100XO
PH Objective
10X UPLFLN 10X2PH
20X UPLFLN 20XPH
40X UPLFLN 40XPH